2017 Summary Key Findings Q2 |
Registrations

Registrations at a glance

Total number of tenancies registered

Number of Landlords

Number of occupants

Total number of new tenancy agreements registered

Funds paid to Local Authorities to conduct
minimum-standard inspections

Q2
343,946
177,884
725,790
67,847

*€1,009,396*

* The amount collected for payment to Local Authorities in respect of minimum-standard inspections. Please
note thatinJune 2016, effective from 1st July 2016, the requirement to set aside 20% of registration fees for the

conduction of inspections was suspended.
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