## **2017 Summary Key Findings Q2** | Registrations

Registrations at a glance	Q2
Total number of tenancies registered	343,946
Number of Landlords	177,884
Number of occupants	725,790
Total number of new tenancy agreements registered	67,847
Funds paid to Local Authorities to conduct minimum-standard inspections	*€1,009,396*

\* The amount collected for payment to Local Authorities in respect of minimum-standard inspections. Please note that in June 2016, effective from 1st July 2016, the requirement to set aside 20% of registration fees for the conduction of inspections was suspended.

